
Pos 
1 
2 
3 

DNF 
DNF 

No. 
81 

555 
2 

84 
25 

Name 
Ronalds BALDINS 
Janar MUTTIK 
Timo LAAPOTTI 
Jarkko ARONEN 
Vesa HIRVONEN 

Make 
Speedcar Xtrem 
Speedcar Xtreme 
Speedcar Xtreme 
Speedcar Xtreme 
Speedcar Xtreme 

Laps 
4 
4 
4 
3 
1 

Total Tm 
3:37.987 
3:44.014 
3:44.943 
2:54.331 
1:00.299 

Diff 

6.027 
6.956 

DNF 
DNF 

Best Tm 
51.999 
52.739 
53.224 
55.493 
55.310 

In Lap 
4 
4 
3 
1 
1 

Points 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 

Comment 

 

Sorted on Laps

Margin of Victory 

6.027 

Avg. Speed 

85,216 

Best Lap Tm 

51.999 

Best Speed 

89,309 

Best Lap by 

81 - Ronalds BALDINS 

 

Printed: 05.07.2020 11:02:45 

Secretary of the Competition: A. Drevinska 

Chief timekeeper: N. Ogorodovs 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  MOTORPARKS 

 

Publicesanas laiks:
Protokola Nr.

NEZ RALLYCROSS CHAMPIONSHIP 1st ROUND 
Xtreme BRX 

1st Qualification Heat Group 4 

Race (4 Laps) started at 10:58:35 

BKSB - Rallijkross 1,290 km 

05.07.2020 10:54 


